
R

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

2080AIBULLDOG42019742020 (x)AISPADE6101974

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1688

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1688

Spyder
Spade61

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1688

Mistral
Spade6312Edge

Spade62

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1688

___________
Spade64

120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

130.300
275.800
353.100
253.950

254.275
141.17510

12
11

Kunsan
075X
18-36

Kunsan
075X
18-36

Seosan
052X

02-20 L / R

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

13rd Fighter Squadron, Kunsan, U.S.
4x F-16CM-50
Take-Off @ Day3, 15:19:49z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1688

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1688

Douxx
Bulldog41

22
Bulldog42

120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

130.300
275.800
353.100
253.950

281.350
139.85010

12
11

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

80th Fighter Squadron, Kunsan, U.S.
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 3, 15:17:50z

8

____________

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

RKTP:
ILS 111.5 (Rwy: 02R)

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

Task:
   Interdict enemy vehicules in 
   the area around Yeoncheon.

Task:
   Interdict enemy vehicules in 
   the area around Yeoncheon.

Kunsan
075X
18-36

Kunsan
075X
18-36

Seosan
052X

02-20 L / R

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

RKTP:
ILS 111.5 (Rwy: 02R)

23
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1688

Apro
Bulldog43

24
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1688

Kid
Bulldog44

5

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

RKTP:
ILS 111.5 (Rwy: 02R)

2073AIHAMMER3301974
13rd Fighter Squadron, Kunsan, U.S.
4x F-16CM-50
Take-Off @ Day 3, 15:20:44z

TACAN: 24Y
LASER: 1688

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

Hammer31

32
Hammer32

120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

130.300
275.800
353.100
253.950

277.925
142.85010

12
11

Kunsan
075X
18-36

Seosan
052X

02-20 L / R

17
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Hulkco

Kunsan
075X
18-36
120.225
273.525
292.300
292.650

Task:
   Interdict enemy vehicules in 
   the area around Yeoncheon.

____________

RKJK:
ILS 110.3 (Rwy: 18)

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

OKeef
Hammer33

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1688

____________
Hammer34

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON

MISSION TYPE

FLIGHT

9999

UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

AEW/ABCCC

CHALICE3109999
961st AWACS Squadron
1x E-3

99
TACAN: 99Y

Chalice31
IA

Tanker: Copper4
KC-135R
TACAN : 29Y

AWACS, JSTAR and Tanker 
support squadrons are 
operating 24/24 during this 
campaign.
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1.01
FALCON BMS 4.35.3
2022-07-19 @ 19H30   EDT UTC-4
2022-07-20 @ 01H30   CEST UTC+2
2022-07-19 @ 23h59   EDT UTC-4

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

QAF_ROLLING_FIRE_01
QAF_3_14_44_00.cam
0056, DAY 3 @ 14:44:00z    UTC+9
MAJOR ALAIN «APRO» PROVENCHER
KOREA     (KTO) TEAM:   ROK
1974 AIR INTERDICTION. PKG LEADER: SPADE61

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE:                 
PACKAGE:
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